Shire of Boyup Brook Adopted Fees & Charges 2023 - 2024

&

Boyup Brook Cemetery

Copy of Grant of Right of Burial 106002 C |Yes $27.05
Renewal of Grant of Right of Burial 106002 C |Yes $93.85
Transfer of Grant of Right of Burial 106002 C |Yes $93.85
Burials (Add Grant of Right of Burial if Required)

Interment in grave to depth of 2.13m depth 106001 C |Yes $1,500.00
Interment of a child (under 13 years) including registration fee| 106001 C |Yes $594.70
Lnlj?gg'tsznano;fdrgssélél:.og;ec)hlld in ground set aside for that 106001 C | Yes $307.40
Extra Charges

ﬁg(ljig:);al fee for interment on a Saturday, Sunday or Public 106001 C | Yes $471.70
Reservation fee of specific site (reserve for 25 years) 106001 C |Yes $359.35
Administration fee for exhumation of grave (note Council will

not carry out the exhumation or reinterment, Undertakers aref 106003 C | Yes $108.15
to arrange such matters)

Administration fee - re-open grave for 2nd interment 106002 C |Yes $108.15
Placement of Ashes in the Niche Wall

:'!]zi\jc;insfr?;t:gnsingle niche including standard bronze plaque 106004 C | Yes $551.20
:'!]z;c;gteir;tslcr;iggggle niche including standard bronze plaque 106004 C | Yes $786.55
s266.20
Reservation of specific site in Niche Wall 107008 C |Yes $172.80
Vase of Perpetual Emblem Attachment 106002 C |Yes Aczt;\l:tzicclfwoniteﬁ{
Placement of Ashes into a Grave

Placement of Ashes into existing gravesite 106004 C |Yes $286.20
Place Ashes into new gravesite (+ Res. Fee: see above) 106004 C |Yes $286.20
e et o o oo ot 2245 1 105004 | ves s260.2
rI1R~'<a(3rrrrllrtJJ\ga'I of Ashes from Cemetery to authorised family 106004 C | Yes $180.20
Miscellaneous Fees

Funeral Directors Annual Licence Fee 106004 C |Yes $180.20
Eil.(l;r;?]r;:a; II_Zl)clerZ(;[roSr)s Single Funeral Permit (Applicable to Non- 106004 C | Yes $108.15
Monumental Masons Annual Licence Fee 106004 C |Yes $180.20
Monumental Masons — installing a new headstone/monument 106004 C | Yes $108.15
Placement and Registration of Plaque (No ashes) 106004 C | Yes $551.20
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